8:30
8:30-8:35
§:35-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:25
9:25-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30-10:45

10:45-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:15

11:15

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL
Order of Business
Tuesday, November §, 2022

Opening prayer (Amy Prosser)
September 27, 2022 minutes ACTION Motion: Second:
Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets
Janet Ordway-Surber Memorial Resolution 2022-RCC-8
ACTION  Motion: Second:
Short Break
Andrew Provines: Topic of Abatements
2023 County Salary & Wage Ordinance DISCUSSION: Ordinance No. 2022-QCC-§
Randy Fox: Airport Update
Commissioner-Council Discussion
DeKaib County Visitors Bureau Budget Approval

Pocke Bache Trails Presentation: Jennifer Sharkey

Approval of 2022 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2022-OCC-12

First Reading ACTION  Motion: Second:
Susp Rules for All Readings, Title Only ACTION Motion: Second:
Second & Third Readings ACTION  Motion: Second:

Council Discussion
~Wheel Tax Future Discussion for December
~LIT percentage handout
~2022 Budget Goal compared to Current Status
~2023 Council Meetings

Transfer from County General Fund to Rainy Day Fund
Resolution No.,2022-RCC-9  ACTION Motion: Second:

A N:
A N:
A N:
A N:
A N:
A N

Reminder: Council Liaison Assignments and Appointments by Council will be done in December

Reorganization will be done in January.

Adjourn ACTION Motion: Second:



