## DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

## Order of Business Tuesday, November 8, 2022

8:30	Opening prayer (Amy Prosser)					
8:30-8:35	September 27, 2022 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:35-9:00	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
9:00-9:15	Janet Ordway-Surber Memorial Resolution	on 2022-RCC-8 ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:15-9:25	Short Break					
9:25-9:30	Andrew Provines: Topic of Abatements					
9:30-10:00	2023 County Salary & Wage Ordinance DISCUSSION: Ordinance No. 2022-OCC-8					
10:00-10:10	Randy Fox: Airport Update					
10:10-10:20	Commissioner-Council Discussion					
10:20-10:30	DeKalb County Visitors Bureau Budget Approval					
10:30-10:45	Pocke Bache Trails Presentation: Jennifer Sharkey					
10:45-10:50	Approval of 2022 Salary & Hourly Wage Ordinance Amendment: 2022-OCC-12					
	First Reading Susp Rules for All Readings, Title Only Second & Third Readings	ACTION ACTION ACTION	Motion: Motion: Motion:	Second: Second:	A: A: A:	N: N: N:
10:50-11:10	Council Discussion  ~Wheel Tax Future Discussion for December  ~LIT percentage handout  ~2022 Budget Goal compared to Current Status  ~2023 Council Meetings					
11:10-11:15	Transfer from County General Fund to Re Resolution No. 2022-RCC-9	ainy Day Fund ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
	Reminder: Council Liaison Assignments and Appointments by Council will be done in December Reorganization will be done in January.					
11:15	Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: